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Women / 4 / SR C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Lademan237
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.450 9.5509.900 38.300
6 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Cruz107
Zero Gravity

9.450 9.600 9.3509.500 37.900
3T 4T 2 6 2 

2 

Myra Saxena233
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.625 9.2259.250 37.550
3T 3 6T 8T 3 

3 

Isabella Garza132
Reflex

9.525 9.450 9.2008.875 37.050
2 7T 16 10T 4 

4 

Jayla Davila379
Lone Star

8.950 9.200 9.4759.150 36.775
15 16 13 3 5T

5T

Havana Carruth435
Rowland/Ballard

9.050 9.400 9.1009.225 36.775
14 9T 8T 14T 5T

5T

Elianna Stamps270
US Gold

8.900 9.650 8.9509.250 36.750
16T 2 6T 17 7T

7T

Samantha Slaughter430
Rowland/Ballard

9.250 9.300 8.7509.450 36.750
7 13T 3 19 7T

7T

Emma Stroup117
Acrotex

9.100 9.350 9.1009.200 36.750
10T 11T 11T 14T 7T

7T

Isis Craig133
Reflex

9.450 9.000 9.0259.225 36.700
3T 17T 8T 16 10T

10T

Cameron Tilley318
K2 Academy

9.100 9.400 9.2009.000 36.700
10T 9T 14T 10T 10T

10T

Lexi Whitmore110
Zero Gravity

8.800 9.300 9.3009.275 36.675
18 13T 5 7 12 

12 

Madeline Rabalais343
Basel's All-Stars

9.625 8.950 8.8259.200 36.600
1 19 11T 18 13 

13 

Morgan Peace122
Acrotex

9.200 9.275 9.5008.600 36.575
8T 15 18 2 14 

14 

Evelyn Grace Pecory240
Kurt Thomas

8.450 9.525 9.1759.400 36.550
20 6 4 12 15 

15 

Graciela Roy472
Alamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.2258.475 36.400
10T 4T 21 8T 16 

16 

Madeline Vining365
Acrosports Gym

8.425 9.725 9.1508.500 35.800
21 1 20 13 17 

17 

Jade Ballard127
Achiever's

8.900 8.400 9.4509.000 35.750
16T 20 14T 4T 18 

18 

Lily Morrow329
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.4508.550 35.450
10T 11T 19 20 19 

19 

Anissa Amador197
Alamo Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 7.7509.225 35.175
8T 17T 8T 21 20 

20 

Kate Strange376
Lone Star

8.550 7.350 9.4508.800 34.150
19 21 17 4T 21 

21 
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